TOWNSHIP OF NEPTUNE

NOTICE OF FINAL ADOPTION OF ORDINANCE

ORDINANCE NO. 22-16

An Ordinance To Amend Volume I, Chapter Vii Of The Code Of The Township Of Neptune By Adding A Resident Only Handicapped Parking Zone On Broadway And Abbott

Approved on First Reading: April 11, 2022

Approved, passed and adopted on final reading: April 25, 2022

Gabriella Siboni

Municipal Clerk

TOWNSHIP OF NEPTUNE

NOTICE OF FINAL ADOPTION OF ORDINANCE

ORDINANCE NO. 22-17

An Ordinance To Amend Volume I, Chapter Vii, Section 7-7 Of The Code Of The Township Of Neptune By Adding A No Parking Zone On Benson Ave.

Approved on First Reading: April 11, 2022

Approved, passed and adopted on final reading: April 25, 2022

Gabriella Siboni

Municipal Clerk